
 

 
Heston Village Hall New Heston Rd Heston TW5 0LW  

 

Term Dates 2023/2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

INSET day Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Autumn 1st Half term Wednesday 6th September – Friday 20th October 2023 

Half Term holiday- Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023 

Autumn 2nd Half Term Monday 30th October – Thursday 14th December 2023 

INSET day Friday 15th December 2023 

Christmas holiday- Monday 18th December – Friday 5th January 2024 

(14 weeks) 

 

Spring Term 

Spring 1st Half Term- Monday 8th January 2024- Friday 9th February 2024 

Half Term holiday Monday 12th February- Friday 16th February 2024 

Spring 2nd Half Term – Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 

Easter holiday – Friday 29th March 2024- Friday 12th April 2024  

(11 weeks) 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Summer 1st Half Term – Monday 15th April – Thursday 23rd May 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 2024 

INSET day – Friday 24th May 2024 

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May – Friday 23rd May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday- Monday 27th May 2024 

Summer 2nd Half Term- Monday 3rd June-Thursday 18th July 2024 

INSET day Friday 19th July 2024  

(13 weeks) 

Dates are in line with the London Borough of Hounslow offering 38 weeks a year. If there are any 

changes you will be informed in advance. 


